OnCell G4302-LTE4 Series
2-port industrial LTE Cat. 4 secure cellular routers
Features and Benefits
• Cellular router/switch/firewall all-in-one solution
• Dual SIM failover and auto connection recovery for reliable cellular
connectivity
• Industrial network protection with firewall and Deep Packet Inspection (DPI)

Installation Kit 1 x DIN-rail kit
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name LTE Band Operating Temp.
OnCell G4302-LTE4-EU
B1 (2100 MHz) / B3 (1800 MHz) / B7 (2600 MHz) /
B8 (900 MHz) / B20 (800 MHz) / B28 (700 MHz)
-10 to 55°C
OnCell G4302-LTE4-EU-T
B1 (2100 MHz) / B3 (1800 MHz) / B7 (2600 MHz) /
B8 (900 MHz) / B20 (800 MHz) / B28 (700 MHz)
-30 to 70°C
OnCell G4302-LTE4-AU
B1 (2100 MHz) / B3 (1800 MHz) / B5 (850 MHz) /
B7 (2600 MHz) / B8 (900 MHz) / B28 (700 MHz)
-10 to 55°C
OnCell G4302-LTE4-AU-T
B1 (2100 MHz) / B3 (1800 MHz) / B5 (850 MHz) /
B7 (2600 MHz) / B8 (900 MHz) / B28 (700 MHz)
-30 to 70°C
OnCell G4302-LTE4-US
B2 (1900 MHz) / B4 (1700/2100 MHz (AWS)) / B5
(850 MHz) / B12 (700 MHz) / B13 (700 MHz) / B14
(700 MHz) / B25 (1900 MHz) /B26 (850 MHz) / B66
(1700 MHz) / B71 (600 MHz)
-10 to 55°C
OnCell G4302-LTE4-US-T
B2 (1900 MHz) / B4 (1700/2100 MHz (AWS)) / B5
(850 MHz) / B12 (700 MHz) / B13 (700 MHz) / B14
(700 MHz) / B25 (1900 MHz) /B26 (850 MHz) / B66
(1700 MHz) / B71 (600 MHz)
-30 to 70°C
OnCell G4302-LTE4-JP
B1 (2100 MHz) / B3 (1800 MHz) / B8 (900 MHz) /
B11 (1500 MHz) / B18 (800 MHz) / B19 (800 MHz) /
B21 (1500 MHz)
-10 to 55°C
OnCell G4302-LTE4-JP-T
B1 (2100 MHz) / B3 (1800 MHz) / B8 (900 MHz) /
B11 (1500 MHz) / B18 (800 MHz) / B19 (800 MHz) /
B21 (1500 MHz)
-30 to 70°C